

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4982/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in RFA No. 1482/1999 & RFA No. 1892/1999 & RFA No. 1893/1999 & RFA No. 1894/1999 & RFA No. 1895/1999 & RFA No. 1896/1999 & RFA No. 1897/1999 & RFA No. 1898/1999 & RFA No. 1944/1999 & RFA No. 1945/1999 & RFA No. 1946/1999 & RFA No. 1947/1999 & RFA No. 1948/1999 & RFA No. 1949/1999 & RFA No. 1950/1999 & RFA No. 1951/1999 & RFA No. 1952/1999 & RFA No. 1953/1999 & RFA No. 1954/1999 & RFA No. 1955/1999 & RFA No. 1956/1999 & RFA No. 1957/1999 & RFA No. 1958/1999 & RFA No. 1959/1999 & RFA No. 1960/1999 & RFA No. 1961/1999 & RFA No. 1962/1999 & RFA No. 1963/1999 & RFA No. 1964/1999 & RFA No. 1965/1999 & RFA No. 1966/1999 & RFA No. 1967/1999 & RFA No. 1968/1999 & RFA No. 1969/1999 & RFA No. 1970/1999 & RFA No. 1971/1999 & RFA No. 1972/1999 & RFA No. 1973/1999 & RFA No. 1974/1999 & RFA No. 1975/1999 & RFA No. 1976/1999 & RFA No. 1977/1999 & RFA No. 1978/1999 & RFA No. 2118/1999 & RFA No. 2119/1999 & RFA No. 2120/1999 & RFA No. 2121/1999 & RFA No. 2122/1999 & RFA No. 2123/1999 & RFA No. 2192/1999 & RFA No. 2487/1999 & RFA No. 2488/1999 & RFA No. 2489/1999 & RFA No. 2490/1999 & RFA No. 2491/1999 & RFA No. 2492/1999 & RFA No. 2493/1999 & RFA No. 2494/1999 & RFA No. 2495/1999 & RFA No. 2689/1999 & RFA No. 2840/1999 & RFA No. 2841/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S NAHAR INDUS.INFRASTRUE.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WALAITI RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the

petitioner, the case is adjourned by two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master