

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9210/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2006 in RFA No. 503/2000 & RFA No. 735/2000 & RFA No. 2390/1999 & RFA No. 2395/1999 & RFA No. 2397/1999 & RFA No. 2400/1999 & RFA No. 2402/1999 & RFA No. 2403/1999 & RFA No. 2404/1999 & RFA No. 2405/1999 & RFA No. 2406/1999 & RFA No. 2408/1999 & RFA No. 2409/1999 & RFA No. 2412/1999 & RFA No. 2548/1999 & RFA No. 2551/1999 & RFA No. 2552/1999 & RFA No. 2553/1999 & RFA No. 2688/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VED PARKASH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.
Mr.Suresh Bharati, Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Post along with SLP(C)No.659/07 entitled Waliati Ram Vs. State of Punjab.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master