

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1578/2007

CHAKAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NOS. 3319, 4982, 5447, 659, 8073, 8649, 8653 and 9210 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ranjay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the service. Dasti stands permitted in SLP(C)No. 5447 of 2007.  
List again on 24.10.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)  
Registrar