

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No.1 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 12721-12723/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2006 in RFA No. 2390/1999 & RFA No. 2391/1999 & RFA No. 2392/1999 & RFA No. 2393/1999 & RFA No. 2394/1999 & RFA No. 2395/1999 & RFA No. 2396/1999 & RFA No. 2397/1999 & RFA No. 2398/1999 & RFA No. 2400/1999 & RFA No. 2401/1999 & RFA No. 2402/1999 & RFA No. 2403/1999 & RFA No. 2404/1999 & RFA No. 2405/1999 & RFA No. 2406/1999 & RFA No. 2407/1999 & RFA No.2408/1999 & RFA No. 2409/1999 & RFA No. 2412/1999 & RFA No. 2520/1999 & RFA No. 2548/1999 & RFA No. 2549/1999 & RFA No. 2550/1999 & RFA No. 2551/1999 & RFA No. 2552/1999 & RFA No. 2553/1999 & RFA No. 2688/1999 & RFA No. 2832/1999 and RFA No. 503/2000 & RFA No. 735/2000 & RFA No. 959/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S NAHAR INDUSTRIAL IFRASTR.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Permission to file SLPs is granted.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)No.9210/2007.

(Satish K.Yadav) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master