

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1578/2007

CHAKAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1798-1829, 9426-9435, 11844 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 12156, 12765, 14818, 3319, 4982, 5447, 659, 8073,  
8649,8653 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj