

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 9865-9869/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2008 in RFA No. 2285/2000 &  
RFA No. 2287/2000 & RFA No. 2288/2000 & RFA No. 2647/2000 & RFA No.  
2739/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

TELU SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 19.8.2009)

Date: 24/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Laxmibai Leitanthem, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

One week's time is granted to comply with the office  
report on default.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master