

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5447/2007

SUKHBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

- SLP(C) NO.3319/2007
- SLP(C) NO.4982/2007
- SLP(C) NO.8649/2007
- SLP(C) NO.8653/2007
- SLP(C) NO.12765/2007
- SLP(C) NO.1798-1829/2008
- SLP(C) NO.11844/2008
- SLP(C) NO.9426-9435/2008
- SLP(C) NO.21198/2008
- SLP(C) NO.5427/2009

Date: 22/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mer Rakesh Pandey, Adv.
- Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
- Mr K.K.Mohan, Adv.
- Mr Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
- Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv
- Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
- Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv
- Mr Manget Singh, AAG
- Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
- Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 3.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj  
ITEM NO.15

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5447/2007

SUKHBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO.3319/2007  
SLP(C) NO.4982/2007  
SLP(C) NO.8649/2007  
SLP(C) NO.8653/2007  
SLP(C) NO.12765/2007  
SLP(C) NO.1798-1829/2008  
SLP(C) NO.11844/2008  
SLP(C) NO.9426-9435/2008  
SLP(C) NO.21198/2008  
SLP(C) NO.5427/2009

Date: 22/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mer Rakesh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr K.K.Mohan, Adv.  
Mr Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon , Adv  
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal , Adv  
Mr Manget Singh, AAG  
Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 3.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj