

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5447/2007

SUKHBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) Nos. 3319, 4982, 86498653, 12765 of 2007, 1798-1829, 11844, 9426-9435, 21198 of 2008, 5427 of 2009 and 10838-10842 of 2010

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
- Mr. Sushant Kumar, Adv.
- Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.
- Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
- Mr. Vinoba Bhoopathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
- Mr. Sushant Kumar, Adv.
- Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
- Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
- Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
- Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since there are number of matters, learned counsel for the petitioners are granted time as a last chance to comply with the defects pointed out in office report dated 12th May, 2010.

-2-

Item No. 17

Additional, dasti service is allowed upon all unserved respondents. State authorities are directed to serve through standing counsel.

List again on 9th August, 2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar