

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14422 and 14424/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2006 in RFA No.
3287/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. NAHAR INDUS.INFRASTRUCTURE CORP.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default

Date: 14/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These special leave petitions stand
dismissed as against the legal representatives of
respondent No.2 in special leave petition No.
14422/2007 and respondent Nos. 23, 32, 66-68, 81,
110, 112, 114 and 116 in special leave petition
No.14424/2007 for failure to comply with the

Court's Order dated 29.3.2010.

(Neetu Khajuria) (S.S.R. Krishna)
Sr. P.A. Court Master